
University of Oklahoma - Norman Campus
Department Totals of External Funding FY 2022
Source: OU ORS (Excludes HEERF & Outreach)

$ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %
1 Atmospheric & Geogrc. Scs. Dean $27,454,029 17.3311% 17.3311%
2 CIWRO $11,550,601 7.2916% 24.6227%
3 Ctr For Educational & Commun. $10,508,348 6.6337% 31.2563%
4 Electrical & Computer Engineer $9,150,710 5.7766% 37.0329%
5 Chemistry/Biochemistry $8,782,044 5.5439% 42.5768%
6 Meteorology $7,362,807 4.6480% 47.2248%
7 Microbiology & Plant Biology $5,922,724 3.7389% 50.9637%
8 Geography & Envir Sustainability $4,943,960 3.1210% 54.0847%
9 Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $4,927,720 3.1107% 57.1954%

10 Petroleum & Geological Engin. $4,018,197 2.5366% 59.7320%
11 Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $3,875,771 2.4467% 62.1787%
12 Physics & Astronomy $3,832,678 2.4195% 64.5982%
13 Biomedical Engineering $3,787,660 2.3911% 66.9892%
14 Anthropology $3,614,296 2.2816% 69.2708%
15 Archaeological Survey $3,361,081 2.1218% 71.3926%
16 Computer Science $3,078,573 1.9434% 73.3360%
17 Social Work $2,855,636 1.8027% 75.1387%
18 CIMMS $2,227,010 1.4059% 76.5446%
19 Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $2,126,708 1.3425% 77.8871%
20 Political Science $2,113,416 1.3341% 79.2213%
21 OK Biological Survey $2,035,080 1.2847% 80.5060%
22 Sociology $1,852,493 1.1694% 81.6754%
23 Biology $1,713,628 1.0818% 82.7572%
24 CAPS $1,683,549 1.0628% 83.8200%
25 Educational Psychology $1,598,803 1.0093% 84.8292%
26 Engineering Dean $1,532,351 0.9673% 85.7966%
27 VPR-ARRC $1,255,028 0.7923% 86.5888%
28 Geology & Geophysics $1,240,466 0.7831% 87.3719%
29 Oklahoma Climate Survey $1,204,433 0.7603% 88.1322%
30 Instruc Lead & Acad Curriculum $1,135,496 0.7168% 88.8491%
31 Psychology $1,126,242 0.7110% 89.5600%
32 SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr $926,525 0.5849% 90.1449%
33 College of Journalism Admin $866,789 0.5472% 90.6921%
34 School of Geosciences $775,477 0.4895% 91.1816%
35 Center for Spatial Analysis $771,182 0.4868% 91.6685%
36 Okla Museum of Natural History $762,979 0.4816% 92.1501%
37 Industrial & Systems Engr. $738,907 0.4665% 92.6166%
38 Early Childhood Ed Institute $722,886 0.4563% 93.0729%
39 Mathematics $713,299 0.4503% 93.5232%
40 Entrepreneurship & Econ Dev $708,564 0.4473% 93.9705%
41 Educational Leadership & Pol $685,820 0.4329% 94.4034%
42 Geological Survey $634,442 0.4005% 94.8040%
43 Student Affairs Admin Office $507,178 0.3202% 95.1241%
44 Center for Applied Social Res. $493,463 0.3115% 95.4356%
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45 Graduate College Dean $460,141 0.2905% 95.7261%

$ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %
46 Data Center & Supercomputing $450,557 0.2844% 96.0105%
47 Airport Admn Office $449,495 0.2838% 96.2943%
48 Center for Risk & Crisis Mgt $428,091 0.2702% 96.5645%
49 Regional & City Planning $350,081 0.2210% 96.7855%
50 Corix Plains Institute $329,720 0.2081% 96.9937%
51 Carl Albert Center A&S $311,808 0.1968% 97.1905%
52 Div, Eqty, Inclusn & Admn $297,575 0.1879% 97.3784%
53 Provost Office Administration $282,393 0.1783% 97.5566%
54 Vice President of Research Admin $276,332 0.1744% 97.7311%
55 Chemical; Bio & Materials Eng $265,890 0.1678% 97.8989%
56 Architecture Dean's Office $250,081 0.1579% 98.0568%
57 GeoCarb Mission Collaboration $218,930 0.1382% 98.1950%
58 Engineering $210,246 0.1327% 98.3277%
59 East Asia Institute $207,837 0.1312% 98.4589%
60 Humanities Forum $204,450 0.1291% 98.5880%
61 Communication $185,182 0.1169% 98.7049%
62 College Of Law Instruction $170,182 0.1074% 98.8123%
63 Zarrow Ctr For Learning Enrich $165,202 0.1043% 98.9166%
64 Ctr for Creation of Eco Wealth $150,000 0.0947% 99.0113%
65 Management Information Systems $141,400 0.0893% 99.1006%
66 Intelligence and National Sec $115,600 0.0730% 99.1735%
67 Center for Faculty Excellence $108,568 0.0685% 99.2421%
68 Institute of environmental Genomics $106,046 0.0669% 99.3090%

69
Institute for Public Policy Research & 
Analysis $105,000 0.0663% 99.3753%

70 Arts & Sciences Dean $95,800 0.0605% 99.4358%
71 Human Relations $93,570 0.0591% 99.4948%
72 Native American Studies $90,182 0.0569% 99.5518%
73 National Institute for Risk & Resilience $90,000 0.0568% 99.6086%
74 Construction Science $71,963 0.0454% 99.6540%
75 President-OU_Online Admin $68,500 0.0432% 99.6973%
76 Philosophy $64,602 0.0408% 99.7380%
77 Autonomous Sensing/Sampling $59,915 0.0378% 99.7759%
78 Interior Design $59,912 0.0378% 99.8137%
79 Library & Information Studies $54,172 0.0342% 99.8479%
80 Economics $53,372 0.0337% 99.8816%
81 Earth & Energy Dean $41,325 0.0261% 99.9077%
82 African/African-American Stud $32,186 0.0203% 99.9280%
83 Health & Exercise Science $27,036 0.0171% 99.9451%
84 World Literature Today $25,932 0.0164% 99.9614%
85 Women's & Gender Studies $24,229 0.0153% 99.9767%
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86 International & Area Studies $13,854 0.0087% 99.9855%
87 Athletics Academics $7,029 0.0044% 99.9899%
88 Art Museum $6,000 0.0038% 99.9937%
89 Division of Architecture $5,000 0.0032% 99.9968%
90 History $5,000 0.0032% 100.0000%
91 Price Innovation Hub $0 0.0000% 100.0000%
92 Ctr Microbial & AnthroScience $0 0.0000% 100.0000%

Total $158,409,437
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*Outreach consists of College of Continuing Education, Continuing Education Academic Programs (Admin & Liberal Studies), and limited selections from the 
departments of Social Work and Electrical & Computer Engineering
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